Depth Filter Cartridges
Betapure™
       BK-Z8 Series
3M Purifi cation continues an 95+ year tradition of innovative cost effective solutions to
challenging industrial fi ltration applications with Betapure BK-Z8, formerly known as
Beta-Klean Z8. Betapure BK-Z8 is a truly absolute rated, rigid (non-compressible) resin
bonded fi lter cartridge. Consistent quality and performance at absolute ratings from 5 to
70 μm make Betapure BK-Z8 the clear choice in the confusing world of indistinguishable

Organic Acids Acetic (100%) - Tannic (10%) R Oxidisers Hydrogen Peroxide 90% R
* ER = Generally Recommended up to 121 °C unless otherwise noted.                           N = Not recommended                            L = Likely compatible, test before use.
Betapure BK-Z8 Ordering Guide
BK
=
Betapure
BK-Z8
09 = 9 ¾”
10 = 10”
19 = 19 ½”
20 = 20”
29 = 29 ¼”
30 = 30”
39 = 39”
40 = 40”
Z8050 = 5 μm
Z8070 = 7 μm
Z8100 = 10 μm
Z8140 = 14 μm
Z8150 = 15 μm
Z8200 = 20 μm
Z8300 = 30 μm
Z8400 = 40 μm
Z8500 = 50 μm
Z8700 = 70 μm
U = Grooved
G = Ungrooved
1 = Standard shrink
       wrap
2 = bulk pack
S = Standard
       version
H = High Temp
       version
DOE Length
N  =  No end cap
SOE with Polypropylene
end cap
B =  Code 7 (226 O-ring)
 with bayonet
C =  Code 8 (222 O-ring)
 with Spear
F =  Code 3 (222 O-ring)
 with fl at cap
R = Spring on top
       version
DOE Length
N = No end cap
SOE with Polyester end cap
C =  Code 8 (222 O-ring)
 with Spear
F =  Code 3 (222 O-ring)
 with fl at cap
N  =   no gasket
G  =   with fl at Polyethylene
  gasket (required for
            grade 5 μm to 14 μm)
O- Ring material
A = Silicone (MVQ)
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)
C = EPR (EPDM)
D = Nitrile (NBR)
K = PTFE encap. viton
X = PTFE encap. silicone
N  =  no gasket
G  =  with fl at Polyethylene
  gasket
N  =  no gasket
Y  =  with fl at Nylon®
         gasket
 (required for grade from 5
 μm to 14 μm)
K = PTFE encap. viton